Receipts and Invoices - February 2024

Receipts Since the Last Meeting
None
Total

Payments Made Since the Last Meeting

Anglian Water Allotment Water
Norfolk Pension Fund January Pension contribution

Payments for consideration

Maria Hutson February Salary and Expenses
HMRC PAYE Month 11

Norfolk Pension Fund February Pension Contribution
Village Centre Grant towards roof

Paul Weeks Postage

0.00

Gross

41.00
136.18

506.92
14.20
136.18
1,875.00
1.50

Net

41.00
136.18

504.92
14.20
136.18
1,875.00
1.50






