Receipts and Invoices - February 2024

Receipts Since the Last Meeting

None

Total Payments Made Since the Last Meeting		0.00 Gross	Net
Norfolk Pension Fund	January Pension contribution	136.18	136.18
Payments for consideration			
Maria Hutson	February Salary and Expenses	506.92	504.92
HMRC	PAYE Month 11	14.20	14.20
Norfolk Pension Fund	February Pension Contribution	136.18	136.18
Village Centre	Grant towards roof	1,875.00	1,875.00
Paul Weeks	Postage	1.50	1.50